
This week in Year 6 we have been developing our
sketching skills and have created some fantastic self-
portraits inspired by Frida Kahlo. Take a look at our

brilliant artwork below! 

Together Everyone Achieves More

Our Curriculum

Dear Families,
This week some of our fabulous Year 6's
participated in an athletics tournament. It
was wonderful to see the children enjoying
themselves and showing fantastic
determination. We placed 2nd! Well done
Nevill Road Juniors!

Thank you to all the parents and carers who
were able to attend today’s Resilience
workshop. Resources from the session will
be shard next week on school spider.

I hope you have a 
lovely weekend 
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

Year 3 have been reading Stone Age Boy this week
and have used drama and DEAL activities in

English to help write descriptions of a Stone Age
cave.

Year 4 have been exploring Ancient Greek
architecture in history this week, and they have

even had a go at building their own temples
inspired by the Parthenon.

Lots of amazing facts and visuals to end our Year 5
space unit in Science. Thank you 

@WonderDome1



If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Photos of the week
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KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 

Monday 30th September - 9am Year 3 parents SEND coffee
morning (library)
Wednesday 2nd October - 5pm Year 6 SATS/ Conway meeting
Monday 7th October - Children’s nasal flu sprays.
Thursday 10th October - World Mental Health Day (wear yellow)
Tuesday 15th October - Parent’s evening, 4 - 7pm
Wednesday 16th October - Parent’s evening, 4 - 6pm
Friday 18th October - Last Day of Half Term Make the rules day!

Monday 28th October - Term starts
Tuesday 29th October - discos (times tbc) dress up optional
Thursday 7th November - SEND coffee morning
Friday 8th November - Bingo Night (tbc)
Friday 15th November - Children in Need
Wednesday 27th November - Individual school photos
Tuesday 3rd December - St. George’s Christmas choir concert tbc
Friday 6th December - Christmas fair / rainbow raffle
Monday 9th December - Y5/6 Romiley Forum pantomime.
Wednesday 11th December - Christmas dinner / jumper day
Tuesday 17th December - Christmas enterprise market (all
products will be designed and made by the children)
Wednesday 18th December - Y3/4 Romiley Forum pantomime.
Thursday 19th December - End of term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as
more events are confirmed.
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